
SQUAD 13:00 CLASAMENTUL ZILEI CAT. A
LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN JOC1 JOC2 JOC3 JOC4 HP TOT MEDIA LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN JOC1 JOC2 JOC3 JOC4 HP TOT MEDIA

1 GAGENOIU ROMEO A M 258 222 233 239 952 238.00 1 GAGENOIU ROMEO A M 258 222 233 239 952 238.00
2 PIROS VALENTIN A M 164 222 223 200 809 202.25 2 BALAN MARIUS A M 233 248 194 233 908 227.00
3 CRACIUN DIANA A F 165 195 144 180 32 716 179.00 3 POPA VICTOR A M 233 218 203 233 887 221.75
4 MARINESCU CRISTIAN A M 171 156 183 158 668 167.00 4 PITICARIU MARIUS A M 211 196 224 232 863 215.75
5 SANDU VIOREL A M 179 220 186 173 758 189.50 5 ARBANAS ALEXANDRU A M 248 213 193 198 852 213.00
6 TRANDAFIR RADU B M 206 196 174 183 759 189.75 6 BUCA BOGDAN A M 205 259 210 169 843 210.75
7 TRANDAFIR MIHAELA B F 179 148 202 168 32 729 182.25 7 PIROS VALENTIN A M 164 222 223 200 809 202.25
8 IGNATENCU PETRE B M 144 192 211 165 712 178.00 8 GHEORGHE FLORIN A M 208 202 186 204 800 200.00
9 SUBA DRAGOSTIN B M 159 158 199 190 706 176.50 9 LACATUSU DANIELA A F 206 170 212 170 32 790 197.50
10 ENCULESCU COSTEL B M 191 180 168 160 699 174.75 10 CRACIUN DIANA A F 222 154 178 203 32 789 197.25
11 SUBA DANIELA B F 146 150 168 158 32 654 163.50 11 STAN-ONU LIVIU A M 187 146 221 233 787 196.75
12 GRIL ALFRED B M 137 178 138 194 647 161.75 12 STANCIU ANDREI A M 181 170 205 204 760 190.00
13 0 #DIV/0! 13 SANDU VIOREL A M 179 220 186 173 758 189.50
14 0 #DIV/0! 14 DUMITRASCU VICTOR A M 208 203 181 162 754 188.50
15 0 #DIV/0! 15 MARINESCU CRISTIAN A M 165 197 148 181 691 172.75
16 0 #DIV/0! 16 NAGHI FLORENTINA A F 152 171 169 147 32 671 167.75
17 0 #DIV/0! 17 MIHAI ELENA A F 127 151 167 192 32 669 167.25
18 0 #DIV/0! 18 STEFAN DANIEL A M 190 144 158 154 646 161.50
19 0 #DIV/0! 19 0 #DIV/0!
20 0 #DIV/0! 20 0 #DIV/0!

21 0 #DIV/0!
SQUAD 15:00 22 0 #DIV/0!

LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN JOC1 JOC2 JOC3 JOC4 HP TOT MEDIA 23 0 #DIV/0!
1 BALAN MARIUS A M 231 175 212 209 827 206.75 24 0 #DIV/0!
2 PITICARIU MARIUS A M 196 205 186 229 816 204.00 25 0 #DIV/0!
3 GHEORGHE FLORIN A M 208 202 186 204 800 200.00 26 0 #DIV/0!
4 CRACIUN DIANA A F 222 154 178 203 32 789 197.25 27 0 #DIV/0!
5 POPA VICTOR A M 236 171 180 190 777 194.25 28 0 #DIV/0!
6 STANCIU ANDREI A M 148 187 182 213 730 182.50 29 0 #DIV/0!
7 SANDU VIOREL A M 172 196 148 171 687 171.75 30 0 #DIV/0!
8 STEFAN DANIEL A M 190 144 158 154 646 161.50 31 0 #DIV/0!
9 ENE ALEXANDRU B M 209 175 182 161 727 181.75 32 0 #DIV/0!
10 IGNATENCU PETRE B M 204 216 134 141 695 173.75
11 SUBA DRAGOSTIN B M 192 185 133 179 689 172.25 CLASAMENTUL ZILEI CAT. B
12 COTROCEANU MIHAIL B M 203 159 145 167 674 168.50 LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN JOC1 JOC2 JOC3 JOC4 HP TOT MEDIA
13 POPA MARIANA B F 150 193 128 149 32 652 163.00 1 PANAITOPULO BOGDAN B M 199 210 248 256 913 228.25
14 SUBA DANIELA B F 139 138 178 157 32 644 161.00 2 MARIN OVIDIU B M 190 225 223 131 769 192.25
15 0 #DIV/0! 3 TRANDAFIR RADU B M 206 196 174 183 759 189.75
16 0 #DIV/0! 4 TRANDAFIR MIHAELA B F 179 148 202 168 32 729 182.25
17 0 #DIV/0! 5 ENE ALEXANDRU B M 209 175 182 161 727 181.75
18 0 #DIV/0! 6 VASILIU ROBERT B M 175 176 180 191 722 180.50
19 0 #DIV/0! 7 NITU DANIELA B F 199 164 172 146 32 713 178.25
20 0 #DIV/0! 8 IGNATENCU PETRE B M 144 192 211 165 712 178.00

9 CHITU MIHAI B M 206 183 170 152 711 177.75
SQUAD 17:15 10 BARBU CRISTIAN B M 168 178 179 182 707 176.75

LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN JOC1 JOC2 JOC3 JOC4 HP TOT MEDIA 11 SUBA DRAGOSTIN B M 159 158 199 190 706 176.50
1 BALAN MARIUS A M 233 248 194 233 908 227.00 12 ENCULESCU COSTEL B M 191 180 168 160 699 174.75
2 POPA VICTOR A M 233 218 203 233 887 221.75 13 RISCO SERGIU B M 166 125 194 193 678 169.50
3 PITICARIU MARIUS A M 211 196 224 232 863 215.75 14 COTROCEANU MIHAIL B M 203 159 145 167 674 168.50
4 LACATUSU DANIELA A F 206 170 212 170 32 790 197.50 15 SUBA DANIELA B F 146 150 168 158 32 654 163.50
5 STANCIU ANDREI A M 181 170 205 204 760 190.00 16 POPA MARIANA B F 150 193 128 149 32 652 163.00
6 DUMITRASCU VICTOR A M 208 203 181 162 754 188.50 17 GRIL ALFRED B M 137 178 138 194 647 161.75
7 STAN-ONU LIVIU A M 205 219 147 154 725 181.25 18 COSMESCU BOGDAN B M 138 161 177 169 645 161.25
8 MARINESCU CRISTIAN A M 165 197 148 181 691 172.75 19 BALANESCU RADU B M 183 171 108 179 641 160.25
9 NAGHI FLORENTINA A F 152 171 169 147 32 671 167.75 20 REBEDEU RADU B M 160 154 165 159 638 159.50
10 MIHAI ELENA A F 127 151 167 192 32 669 167.25 21 FELIU LUCIAN B M 173 138 159 167 637 159.25
11 CHITU MIHAI B M 206 183 170 152 711 177.75 22 BOBEANU BOGDAN B M 153 137 165 179 634 158.50
12 RISCO SERGIU B M 166 125 194 193 678 169.50 23 HAMUNGA HAROLD B M 120 190 158 133 601 150.25
13 ENE ALEXANDRU B M 126 222 144 155 647 161.75 24 0 #DIV/0!
14 BALANESCU RADU B M 183 171 108 179 641 160.25 25 0 #DIV/0!
15 REBEDEU RADU B M 160 154 165 159 638 159.50 26 0 #DIV/0!
16 FELIU LUCIAN B M 173 138 159 167 637 159.25 27 0 #DIV/0!
17 POPA MARIANA B F 145 175 128 145 32 625 156.25 28 0 #DIV/0!
18 HAMUNGA HAROLD B M 120 190 158 133 601 150.25 29 0 #DIV/0!
19 0 #DIV/0! 30 0 #DIV/0!
20 0 #DIV/0! 31 0 #DIV/0!

32 0 #DIV/0!
SQUAD 19:30 33 0 #DIV/0!

LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN JOC1 JOC2 JOC3 JOC4 HP TOT MEDIA 34 0 #DIV/0!
1 ARBANAS ALEXANDRU A M 248 213 193 198 852 213.00
2 BUCA BOGDAN A M 205 259 210 169 843 210.75
3 STAN-ONU LIVIU A M 187 146 221 233 787 196.75
4 MARINESCU CRISTIAN A M 145 164 157 153 619 154.75
5 PANAITOPULO BOGDAN B M 199 210 248 256 913 228.25
6 MARIN OVIDIU B M 190 225 223 131 769 192.25
7 VASILIU ROBERT B M 175 176 180 191 722 180.50
8 NITU DANIELA B F 199 164 172 146 32 713 178.25
9 BARBU CRISTIAN B M 168 178 179 182 707 176.75
10 COSMESCU BOGDAN B M 138 161 177 169 645 161.25
11 BOBEANU BOGDAN B M 153 137 165 179 634 158.50
12 FELIU LUCIAN B M 171 170 114 149 604 151.00
13 0 #DIV/0!
14 0 #DIV/0!
15 0 #DIV/0!
16 0 #DIV/0!
17 0 #DIV/0!
18 0 #DIV/0!
19 0 #DIV/0!
20 0 #DIV/0!
21 0 #DIV/0!
22 0 #DIV/0!
23 0 #DIV/0!



24 0 #DIV/0!
25 0 #DIV/0!
26 0 #DIV/0!
27 0 #DIV/0!
28 0 #DIV/0!
29 0 #DIV/0!
30 0 #DIV/0!



SQUAD 13:00 CLASAMENTUL ZILEI CAT. A
LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN JOC1 JOC2 JOC3 JOC4 HP TOT MEDIA LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN JOC1 JOC2 JOC3 JOC4 HP TOT MEDIA

1 PITICARIU MARIUS A M 233 238 210 208 889 222.25 1 GHEORGHIU MARIUS A M 221 256 225 196 898 224.50
2 GHEORGHE FLORIN A M 181 179 244 255 859 214.75 2 PITICARIU MARIUS A M 233 238 210 208 889 222.25
3 PIROS VALENTIN A M 205 194 198 203 800 200.00 3 GHEORGHE FLORIN A M 181 179 244 255 859 214.75
4 CRACIUN DIANA A F 210 179 185 160 32 766 191.50 4 BALAN MARIUS A M 171 237 170 275 853 213.25
5 STANCIU ANDREI A M 206 170 145 145 666 166.50 5 STAN-ONU LIVIU A M 216 224 214 188 842 210.50
6 TRANDAFIR RADU B M 193 159 202 167 721 180.25 6 BUGA LAURENTIU A M 187 202 224 204 817 204.25
7 TRANDAFIR MIHAELA B F 171 153 149 173 32 678 169.50 7 BUCA BOGDAN A M 165 191 235 223 814 203.50
8 STANCU EMIL B M 149 201 125 136 611 152.75 8 PIROS VALENTIN A M 205 194 198 203 800 200.00
9 MELECA ALIN B M 159 155 131 145 590 147.50 9 IONESCU MIHAI A M 208 175 205 190 778 194.50
10 MELECA DARIAN C M 145 109 153 154 32 593 148.25 10 BUCURESCU DOREL A M 194 225 159 193 771 192.75
11 COSULET ROLAND C M 93 112 105 107 32 449 112.25 11 TIBULEAC MIRELA A F 191 154 182 208 32 767 191.75
12 MELECA FLAVIANA C F 69 67 71 70 64 341 85.25 12 CRACIUN DIANA A F 210 179 185 160 32 766 191.50
13 0 #DIV/0! 13 BUGA ROXANA A F 187 181 172 187 32 759 189.75
14 0 #DIV/0! 14 DUMITRASCU VICTOR A M 213 193 175 166 747 186.75
15 0 #DIV/0! 15 PITICARIU ODETTE A F 189 182 149 149 32 701 175.25
16 0 #DIV/0! 16 STANCIU ANDREI A M 140 149 235 174 698 174.50
17 0 #DIV/0! 17 PIRCALABU VALENTIN A M 118 209 202 157 686 171.50
18 0 #DIV/0! 18 GEANTA CIPRIAN A M 171 155 128 176 630 157.50
19 0 #DIV/0! 19 0 #DIV/0!
20 0 #DIV/0! 20 0 #DIV/0!

21 0 #DIV/0!
SQUAD 15:00 22 0 #DIV/0!

LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN JOC1 JOC2 JOC3 JOC4 HP TOT MEDIA 23 0 #DIV/0!
1 GHEORGHIU MARIUS A M 221 256 225 196 898 224.50 24 0 #DIV/0!
2 BALAN MARIUS A M 171 237 170 275 853 213.25 25 0 #DIV/0!
3 GHEORGHE FLORIN A M 220 169 244 177 810 202.50 26 0 #DIV/0!
4 PITICARIU MARIUS A M 203 226 190 161 780 195.00 27 0 #DIV/0!
5 IONESCU MIHAI A M 208 175 205 190 778 194.50 28 0 #DIV/0!
6 BUCURESCU DOREL A M 194 225 159 193 771 192.75 29 0 #DIV/0!
7 CRACIUN DIANA A F 182 163 183 190 32 750 187.50 30 0 #DIV/0!
8 BUGA ROXANA A F 181 137 195 173 32 718 179.50 31 0 #DIV/0!
9 STANCIU ANDREI A M 140 149 235 174 698 174.50 32 0 #DIV/0!
10 STANCU EMIL B M 156 192 192 205 745 186.25
11 GHIGHECI SILVIA B F 145 177 186 169 32 709 177.25 CLASAMENTUL ZILEI CAT. B
12 IONESCU DRAGOS B M 152 186 179 186 703 175.75 LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN JOC1 JOC2 JOC3 JOC4 HP TOT MEDIA
13 COTROCEANU MIHAIL B M 173 157 151 173 654 163.50 1 RISCO BOBY B M 190 214 177 255 836 209.00
14 SUBA DRAGOSTIN B M 153 148 168 141 610 152.50 2 VASILIU ROBERT B M 203 181 222 210 816 204.00
15 0 #DIV/0! 3 BARBU CRISTIAN B M 208 197 186 201 792 198.00
16 0 #DIV/0! 4 FLOREA BOGDAN B M 173 162 201 211 747 186.75
17 0 #DIV/0! 5 STANCU EMIL B M 156 192 192 205 745 186.25
18 0 #DIV/0! 6 TRANDAFIR RADU B M 193 159 202 167 721 180.25
19 0 #DIV/0! 7 GHIGHECI SILVIA B F 145 177 186 169 32 709 177.25
20 0 #DIV/0! 8 GHEORGHIU CRISTIAN B M 158 193 188 166 705 176.25

9 IONESCU DRAGOS B M 152 186 179 186 703 175.75
SQUAD 17:15 10 CAZANGIU STEFAN B M 167 179 173 177 696 174.00

LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN JOC1 JOC2 JOC3 JOC4 HP TOT MEDIA 11 ENE ALEXANDRU B M 197 165 158 160 680 170.00
1 GHEORGHIU MARIUS A M 246 222 204 215 887 221.75 12 TRANDAFIR MIHAELA B F 171 153 149 173 32 678 169.50
2 BUGA LAURENTIU A M 187 202 224 204 817 204.25 13 CAZANGIU VIOLETA B F 165 145 168 167 32 677 169.25
3 TIBULEAC MIRELA A F 191 154 182 208 32 767 191.75 14 PANAITOPULO RADU B M 177 196 155 147 675 168.75
4 BUGA ROXANA A F 187 181 172 187 32 759 189.75 15 COTROCEANU MIHAIL B M 173 157 151 173 654 163.50
5 STAN-ONU LIVIU A M 149 206 211 187 753 188.25 16 SUBA DRAGOSTIN B M 153 148 168 141 610 152.50
6 DUMITRASCU VICTOR A M 213 193 175 166 747 186.75 17 MELECA ALIN B M 159 155 131 145 590 147.50
7 BUCURESCU DOREL A M 172 170 170 206 718 179.50 18 IONESCU DENISA B F 145 139 126 117 32 559 139.75
8 PITICARIU ODETTE A F 189 182 149 149 32 701 175.25 19 OANTA MIHAI B M 96 176 110 141 523 130.75
9 PIRCALABU VALENTIN A M 118 209 202 157 686 171.50 20 0 #DIV/0!
10 RISCO BOBY B M 190 214 177 255 836 209.00 21 0 #DIV/0!
11 BARBU CRISTIAN B M 208 197 186 201 792 198.00 22 0 #DIV/0!
12 GHEORGHIU CRISTIAN B M 158 193 188 166 705 176.25 23 0 #DIV/0!
13 CAZANGIU STEFAN B M 167 179 173 177 696 174.00 24 0 #DIV/0!
14 GHIGHECI SILVIA B F 135 139 185 190 32 681 170.25 25 0 #DIV/0!
15 CAZANGIU VIOLETA B F 165 145 168 167 32 677 169.25 26 0 #DIV/0!
16 ENE ALEXANDRU B M 165 160 167 140 632 158.00 27 0 #DIV/0!
17 IONESCU DENISA B F 145 139 126 117 32 559 139.75 28 0 #DIV/0!
18 OANTA MIHAI B M 96 176 110 141 523 130.75 29 0 #DIV/0!
19 RISCO ERIK C M 141 124 134 130 32 561 140.25 30 0 #DIV/0!
20 BARBU RAZVAN C M 73 71 90 94 32 360 90.00 31 0 #DIV/0!
21 32 0 #DIV/0!
22 33 0 #DIV/0!
23 34 0 #DIV/0!
24
25

SQUAD 19:30
LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN JOC1 JOC2 JOC3 JOC4 HP TOT MEDIA

1 STAN-ONU LIVIU A M 216 224 214 188 842 210.50
2 BUCA BOGDAN A M 165 191 235 223 814 203.50
3 TIBULEAC MIRELA A F 204 181 173 159 32 749 187.25
4 GEANTA CIPRIAN A M 171 155 128 176 630 157.50
5 VASILIU ROBERT B M 203 181 222 210 816 204.00
6 FLOREA BOGDAN B M 173 162 201 211 747 186.75
7 GHEORGHIU CRISTIAN B M 180 176 176 169 701 175.25
8 ENE ALEXANDRU B M 197 165 158 160 680 170.00
9 PANAITOPULO RADU B M 177 196 155 147 675 168.75
10 0 #DIV/0!
11 0 #DIV/0!
12 0 #DIV/0!
13 0 #DIV/0!
14 0 #DIV/0!
15 0 #DIV/0!
16 0 #DIV/0!
17 0 #DIV/0!
18 0 #DIV/0!
19 0 #DIV/0!



20 0 #DIV/0!
21 0 #DIV/0!
22 0 #DIV/0!
23 0 #DIV/0!
24 0 #DIV/0!
25 0 #DIV/0!
26 0 #DIV/0!
27 0 #DIV/0!
28 0 #DIV/0!
29 0 #DIV/0!
30 0 #DIV/0!
31 0 #DIV/0!
32 0 #DIV/0!
33 0 #DIV/0!
34 0 #DIV/0!
35 0 #DIV/0!
36 0 #DIV/0!
37 0 #DIV/0!
38 0 #DIV/0!



SQUAD 13:00 CLASAMENTUL ZILEI CAT. A
LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN JOC1 JOC2 JOC3 JOC4 HP TOT MEDIA LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN JOC1 JOC2 JOC3 JOC4 HP TOT MEDIA

1 GAGENOIU ROMEO A M 210 226 255 218 909 227.25 1 GAGENOIU ROMEO A M 210 226 255 218 909 227.25
2 PITICARIU MARIUS A M 204 234 223 229 890 222.50 2 BUCA BOGDAN A M 239 234 247 180 900 225.00
3 PIROS VALENTIN A M 246 246 177 194 863 215.75 3 PITICARIU MARIUS A M 204 234 223 229 890 222.50
4 PIRCALABU VALENTIN A M 243 180 207 222 852 213.00 4 BALAN MARIUS A M 243 193 202 244 882 220.50
5 GHEORGHE FLORIN A M 215 223 183 192 813 203.25 5 TIBULEAC MIRELA A F 201 215 199 235 32 882 220.50
6 IONESCU MIHAI A M 209 192 226 181 808 202.00 6 ORLANDA DAVID A M 183 216 266 210 875 218.75
7 TUFAN MIHAI A M 204 207 223 147 781 195.25 7 PICIU BOGDAN A M 225 232 215 197 869 217.25
8 STEFAN DANIEL A M 205 171 221 170 767 191.75 8 PIROS VALENTIN A M 246 246 177 194 863 215.75
9 TARAS DORU B M 198 178 191 195 762 190.50 9 CRACIUN DIANA A F 221 234 192 183 32 862 215.50
10 BALOS CRISTIAN B M 182 149 195 180 706 176.50 10 TUFAN MIHAI A M 223 203 201 234 861 215.25
11 BALOS ADRIAN B M 164 162 181 151 32 690 172.50 11 SANDU VIOREL A M 208 187 198 266 859 214.75
12 GRIL ALFRED B M 194 157 189 127 667 166.75 12 PIRCALABU VALENTIN A M 243 180 207 222 852 213.00
13 TRANDAFIR RADU B M 179 170 158 141 648 162.00 13 DAMAR MEHMET A M 214 235 218 182 849 212.25
14 TRANDAFIR MIHAELA B F 124 156 138 140 32 590 147.50 14 POPA VICTOR A M 233 203 183 225 844 211.00
15 IVAN SILVIU B M 105 190 124 137 556 139.00 15 GHEORGHE FLORIN A M 215 223 183 192 813 203.25
16 TUFAN RADU B M 129 110 130 154 32 555 138.75 16 MARINESCU CRISTIAN A M 202 205 243 159 809 202.25
17 COSULET ROLAND C M 123 136 132 115 32 538 134.50 17 IONESCU MIHAI A M 209 192 226 181 808 202.00
18 0 #DIV/0! 18 ARCUSI SEBASTIAN A M 219 182 171 207 779 194.75
19 0 #DIV/0! 19 STEFAN DANIEL A M 205 171 221 170 767 191.75
20 0 #DIV/0! 20 ORLANDA CRISTIAN A M 224 200 171 157 752 188.00

21 PREDESCU CATALIN A M 145 181 224 181 731 182.75
SQUAD 15:00 22 PISALTU ROXANA A F 200 160 185 150 32 727 181.75

LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN JOC1 JOC2 JOC3 JOC4 HP TOT MEDIA 23 ITU EUGEN A M 164 188 161 191 704 176.00
1 CRACIUN DIANA A F 221 234 192 183 32 862 215.50 24 GHEORGHIU MARIUS A M 175 150 190 151 666 166.50
2 TUFAN MIHAI A M 195 198 227 232 852 213.00 25 0 #DIV/0!
3 GAGENOIU ROMEO A M 181 222 213 233 849 212.25 26 0 #DIV/0!
4 MARINESCU CRISTIAN A M 209 200 186 209 804 201.00 27 0 #DIV/0!
5 PITICARIU MARIUS A M 217 220 170 155 762 190.50 28 0 #DIV/0!
6 PREDESCU CATALIN A M 145 181 224 181 731 182.75 29 0 #DIV/0!
7 BALAN MARIUS A M 162 202 141 189 694 173.50 30 0 #DIV/0!
8 GHEORGHIU MARIUS A M 175 150 190 151 666 166.50 31 0 #DIV/0!
9 PIRCALABU VALENTIN A M 141 183 182 157 663 165.75 32 0 #DIV/0!
10 STANESCU RADU B M 190 190 236 183 799 199.75
11 STANESCU STEFAN B M 195 214 199 181 789 197.25 CLASAMENTUL ZILEI CAT. B
12 BALOS ADRIAN B M 165 192 190 174 32 753 188.25 LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN JOC1 JOC2 JOC3 JOC4 HP TOT MEDIA
13 BALOS CRISTIAN B M 153 142 195 182 672 168.00 1 STANESCU RADU B M 190 190 236 183 799 199.75
14 FINTEANU ALEXANDRU B M 144 102 141 136 523 130.75 2 STANESCU STEFAN B M 195 214 199 181 789 197.25
15 TUFAN RADU B M 123 93 132 114 32 494 123.50 3 TARAS DORU B M 198 178 191 195 762 190.50
16 0 #DIV/0! 4 FELIU CEZAR B M 209 155 197 193 754 188.50
17 0 #DIV/0! 5 BALOS ADRIAN B M 165 192 190 174 32 753 188.25
18 0 #DIV/0! 6 BALOS CRISTIAN B M 182 149 195 180 706 176.50
19 0 #DIV/0! 7 NITU DANIELA B F 118 200 171 160 32 681 170.25
20 0 #DIV/0! 8 GRIL ALFRED B M 194 157 189 127 667 166.75

9 TRANDAFIR RADU B M 179 170 158 141 648 162.00
SQUAD 17:15 10 TUFAN RADU B M 127 164 137 173 32 633 158.25

LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN JOC1 JOC2 JOC3 JOC4 HP TOT MEDIA 11 TRANDAFIR MIHAELA B F 124 156 138 140 32 590 147.50
1 BALAN MARIUS A M 243 193 202 244 882 220.50 12 POPA MARIANA B F 170 136 121 122 32 581 145.25
2 DAMAR MEHMET A M 214 235 218 182 849 212.25 13 IVAN SILVIU B M 105 190 124 137 556 139.00
3 TUFAN MIHAI A M 225 214 190 193 822 205.50 14 FINTEANU ALEXANDRU B M 144 102 141 136 523 130.75
4 MARINESCU CRISTIAN A M 202 205 243 159 809 202.25 15 0 #DIV/0!
5 TIBULEAC MIRELA A F 157 201 162 208 32 760 190.00 16 0 #DIV/0!
6 SANDU VIOREL A M 195 226 196 132 749 187.25 17 0 #DIV/0!
7 PISALTU ROXANA A F 200 160 185 150 32 727 181.75 18 0 #DIV/0!
8 PICIU BOGDAN A M 140 179 179 199 697 174.25 19 0 #DIV/0!
9 FELIU CEZAR B M 149 224 167 155 695 173.75 20 0 #DIV/0!
10 STANESCU STEFAN B M 182 195 142 158 677 169.25 21 0 #DIV/0!
11 TUFAN RADU B M 127 164 137 173 32 633 158.25 22 0 #DIV/0!
12 0 #DIV/0! 23 0 #DIV/0!
13 0 #DIV/0! 24 0 #DIV/0!
14 0 #DIV/0! 25 0 #DIV/0!
15 0 #DIV/0! 26 0 #DIV/0!
16 0 #DIV/0! 27 0 #DIV/0!
17 0 #DIV/0! 28 0 #DIV/0!
18 0 #DIV/0! 29 0 #DIV/0!
19 0 #DIV/0! 30 0 #DIV/0!
20 0 #DIV/0! 31 0 #DIV/0!

32 0 #DIV/0!
SQUAD 19:30 33 0 #DIV/0!

LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN JOC1 JOC2 JOC3 JOC4 HP TOT MEDIA 34 0 #DIV/0!
1 BUCA BOGDAN A M 239 234 247 180 900 225.00
2 TIBULEAC MIRELA A F 201 215 199 235 32 882 220.50
3 ORLANDA DAVID A M 183 216 266 210 875 218.75
4 PICIU BOGDAN A M 225 232 215 197 869 217.25
5 TUFAN MIHAI A M 223 203 201 234 861 215.25
6 SANDU VIOREL A M 208 187 198 266 859 214.75
7 POPA VICTOR A M 233 203 183 225 844 211.00
8 ARCUSI SEBASTIAN A M 219 182 171 207 779 194.75
9 ORLANDA CRISTIAN A M 224 200 171 157 752 188.00
10 DAMAR MEHMET A M 202 152 165 213 732 183.00
11 ITU EUGEN A M 164 188 161 191 704 176.00
12 FELIU CEZAR B M 209 155 197 193 754 188.50
13 NITU DANIELA B F 118 200 171 160 32 681 170.25
14 POPA MARIANA B F 170 136 121 122 32 581 145.25
15 0 #DIV/0!
16 0 #DIV/0!
17 0 #DIV/0!
18 0 #DIV/0!
19 0 #DIV/0!
20 0 #DIV/0!
21 0 #DIV/0!



22 0 #DIV/0!
23 0 #DIV/0!
24 0 #DIV/0!
25 0 #DIV/0!
26 0 #DIV/0!
27 0 #DIV/0!
28 0 #DIV/0!
29 0 #DIV/0!
30 0 #DIV/0!



SQUAD 13:00 CLASAMENTUL ZILEI CAT. A
LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN JOC1JOC2 JOC3 JOC4 HP TOT MEDIA LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN JOC1 JOC2 JOC3 JOC4 HP TOT MEDIA

1 PITICARIU MARIUS A M 189 203 258 257 907 226.75 1 TUFAN MIHAI A M 244 214 215 264 937 234.25
2 TUFAN MIHAI A M 205 180 178 223 786 196.50 2 PITICARIU MARIUS A M 245 223 187 266 921 230.25
3 BUCURESCU DOREL A M 202 199 154 169 724 181.00 3 DUMITRASCU VICTOR A M 219 213 233 234 899 224.75
4 PIROS VALENTIN A M 170 187 160 194 711 177.75 4 ENE PATRISIA A F 201 185 279 193 32 890 222.50
5 PREDESCU CATALIN A M 179 168 202 143 692 173.00 5 BUGA ROXANA A F 232 203 213 201 32 881 220.25
6 GHEORGHE FLORIN A M 162 178 170 174 684 171.00 6 GHEORGHE FLORIN A M 234 203 197 225 859 214.75
7 ENE PATRISIA A F 145 174 156 134 32 641 160.25 7 NAGHI FLORENTINA A F 217 244 161 205 32 859 214.75
8 DUMITRASCU VICTOR A M 159 171 142 142 614 153.50 8 POPA VICTOR A M 223 216 223 176 838 209.50
9 FINTEANU ALEXANDRU B M 167 149 137 169 622 155.50 9 CRACIUN DIANA A F 220 217 184 172 32 825 206.25
10 OANTA MIHAI B M 129 153 139 185 606 151.50 10 LACATUSU DANIELA A F 175 168 207 234 32 816 204.00
11 BALAN ALEXANDRU C M 149 119 195 219 32 714 178.50 11 BUCURESCU DOREL A M 201 234 174 188 797 199.25
12 GEANTA LEVIN C M 171 141 146 128 32 618 154.50 12 GEANTA CIPRIAN A M 196 206 199 184 785 196.25
13 0 #DIV/0! 13 ARBANAS ALEXANDRU A M 215 185 178 194 772 193.00
14 0 #DIV/0! 14 BUGA LAURENTIU A M 180 183 217 187 767 191.75
15 0 #DIV/0! 15 POPESCU MARIAN A M 182 165 207 185 739 184.75
16 0 #DIV/0! 16 STAN-ONU LIVIU A M 195 184 178 159 716 179.00
17 0 #DIV/0! 17 PIROS VALENTIN A M 170 187 160 194 711 177.75
18 0 #DIV/0! 18 PREDESCU CATALIN A M 179 168 202 143 692 173.00
19 0 #DIV/0! 19 PISALTU ROXANA A F 170 168 148 156 32 674 168.50
20 0 #DIV/0! 20 0 #DIV/0!

21 0 #DIV/0!
SQUAD 15:00 22 0 #DIV/0!

LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN JOC1JOC2 JOC3 JOC4 HP TOT MEDIA 23 0 #DIV/0!
1 PITICARIU MARIUS A M 245 223 187 266 921 230.25 24 0 #DIV/0!
2 ENE PATRISIA A F 201 185 279 193 32 890 222.50 25 0 #DIV/0!
3 GHEORGHE FLORIN A M 234 203 197 225 859 214.75 26 0 #DIV/0!
4 TUFAN MIHAI A M 237 227 169 199 832 208.00 27 0 #DIV/0!
5 CRACIUN DIANA A F 220 217 184 172 32 825 206.25 28 0 #DIV/0!
6 BUCURESCU DOREL A M 204 182 224 186 796 199.00 29 0 #DIV/0!
7 DUMITRASCU VICTOR A M 165 180 204 246 795 198.75 30 0 #DIV/0!
8 BUGA ROXANA A F 193 204 147 147 32 723 180.75 31 0 #DIV/0!
9 PREDESCU CATALIN A M 149 136 164 119 568 142.00 32 0 #DIV/0!
10 FELIU CEZAR B M 269 233 170 237 909 227.25
11 RISCO BOBY B M 186 175 227 166 754 188.50 CLASAMENTUL ZILEI CAT. B
12 GHIGHECI SILVIA B F 141 168 153 173 32 667 166.75 LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN JOC1 JOC2 JOC3 JOC4 HP TOT MEDIA
13 MELECA ALIN B M 159 163 137 141 600 150.00 1 FELIU CEZAR B M 269 233 170 237 909 227.25
14 JILOVEANU ADRIAN B M 130 113 105 162 510 127.50 2 VASILIU ROBERT B M 217 196 183 169 765 191.25
15 MELECA COSMIN B M 115 137 133 122 507 126.75 3 RISCO BOBY B M 186 175 227 166 754 188.50
16 GEANTA LEVIN C M 140 144 243 185 32 744 186.00 4 POPESCU SILVIU B M 166 245 179 159 749 187.25
17 MELECA DARIAN C M 133 163 161 166 32 655 163.75 5 FLOREA BOGDAN B M 195 162 211 152 720 180.00
18 BALAN ALEX C M 168 113 129 132 32 574 143.50 6 CHITU MIHAI B M 182 158 188 172 700 175.00
19 0 #DIV/0! 7 COSMESCU BOGDAN B M 129 162 209 192 692 173.00
20 0 #DIV/0! 8 RISCO SERGIU B M 155 190 143 187 675 168.75

9 GHIGHECI SILVIA B F 141 168 153 173 32 667 166.75
SQUAD 17:15 10 PANAITOPULO RADU B M 163 171 153 172 659 164.75

LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN JOC1JOC2 JOC3 JOC4 HP TOT MEDIA 11 POPA MARIANA B F 123 174 165 164 32 658 164.50
1 TUFAN MIHAI A M 244 214 215 264 937 234.25 12 BARBU CRISTIAN B M 156 145 146 204 651 162.75
2 BUGA ROXANA A F 232 203 213 201 32 881 220.25 13 CARP REMUS B M 180 116 170 156 622 155.50
3 NAGHI FLORENTINA A F 217 244 161 205 32 859 214.75 14 FINTEANU ALEXANDRU B M 167 149 137 169 622 155.50
4 POPA VICTOR A M 223 216 223 176 838 209.50 15 OANTA MIHAI B M 129 153 139 185 606 151.50
5 LACATUSU DANIELA A F 175 168 207 234 32 816 204.00 16 MELECA ALIN B M 159 163 137 141 600 150.00
6 BUCURESCU DOREL A M 201 234 174 188 797 199.25 17 IONESCU DENISA B F 163 131 134 125 32 585 146.25
7 ARBANAS ALEXANDRU A M 215 185 178 194 772 193.00 18 JILOVEANU ADRIAN B M 130 113 105 162 510 127.50
8 BUGA LAURENTIU A M 180 183 217 187 767 191.75 19 MELECA COSMIN B M 115 137 133 122 507 126.75
9 POPESCU MARIAN A M 188 168 168 202 726 181.50 20 0 #DIV/0!
10 STAN-ONU LIVIU A M 172 166 172 192 702 175.50 21 0 #DIV/0!
11 VASILIU ROBERT B M 185 152 180 199 716 179.00 22 0 #DIV/0!
12 CHITU MIHAI B M 182 158 188 172 700 175.00 23 0 #DIV/0!
13 COSMESCU BOGDAN B M 129 162 209 192 692 173.00 24 0 #DIV/0!
14 RISCO SERGIU B M 155 190 143 187 675 168.75 25 0 #DIV/0!
15 POPA MARIANA B F 123 174 165 164 32 658 164.50 26 0 #DIV/0!
16 BARBU CRISTIAN B M 156 145 146 204 651 162.75 27 0 #DIV/0!
17 GHIGHECI SILVIA B F 158 156 164 141 32 651 162.75 28 0 #DIV/0!
18 IONESCU DENISA B F 163 131 134 125 32 585 146.25 29 0 #DIV/0!
19 CARP REMUS B M 132 108 180 163 583 145.75 30 0 #DIV/0!
20 BARBU RAZVAN C M 120 189 114 110 32 565 141.25 31 0 #DIV/0!
21 0 #DIV/0! 32 0 #DIV/0!
22 0 #DIV/0! 33 0 #DIV/0!
23 0 #DIV/0! 34 0 #DIV/0!
24 0 #DIV/0!
25 0 #DIV/0!
26 0 #DIV/0!

SQUAD 19:30
LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN JOC1JOC2 JOC3 JOC4 HP TOT MEDIA

1 DUMITRASCU VICTOR A M 219 213 233 234 899 224.75
2 GEANTA CIPRIAN A M 196 206 199 184 785 196.25
3 POPESCU MARIAN A M 182 165 207 185 739 184.75
4 STAN-ONU LIVIU A M 195 184 178 159 716 179.00
5 NAGHI FLORENTINA A F 162 138 142 210 32 684 171.00
6 PISALTU ROXANA A F 170 168 148 156 32 674 168.50
7 ARBANAS ALEXANDRU A M 131 205 166 134 636 159.00
8 VASILIU ROBERT B M 217 196 183 169 765 191.25
9 POPESCU SILVIU B M 166 245 179 159 749 187.25
10 FLOREA BOGDAN B M 195 162 211 152 720 180.00
11 COSMESCU BOGDAN B M 221 115 165 162 663 165.75
12 PANAITOPULO RADU B M 163 171 153 172 659 164.75
13 CARP REMUS B M 180 116 170 156 622 155.50
14 0 #DIV/0!
15 0 #DIV/0!



16 0 #DIV/0!
17 0 #DIV/0!
18 0 #DIV/0!
19 0 #DIV/0!
20 0 #DIV/0!
21 0 #DIV/0!
22 0 #DIV/0!
23 0 #DIV/0!
24 0 #DIV/0!
25 0 #DIV/0!
26 0 #DIV/0!
27 0 #DIV/0!
28 0 #DIV/0!
29 0 #DIV/0!
30 0 #DIV/0!



SQUAD 13:00 CLASAMENTUL ZILEI CAT. A
LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN JOC1 JOC2 JOC3 JOC4 HP TOT MEDIA LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN JOC1 JOC2JOC3 JOC4 HP TOT MEDIA

1 GHEORGHE FLORIN A M 202 170 254 205 831 207.75 1 BALAN MARIUS A M 233 236 232 222 923 230.75
2 CRACIUN DIANA A F 183 189 203 182 32 789 197.25 2 POPA VICTOR A M 187 225 237 232 881 220.25
3 PIRCALABU VALENTIN A M 188 184 182 177 731 182.75 3 CRACIUN OCTAVIAN A M 235 200 203 227 865 216.25
4 DUMITRASCU GEANINA A F 137 150 177 189 32 685 171.25 4 DAMAR MEHMET A M 269 139 212 214 834 208.50
5 ENE PATRISIA A F 170 154 163 142 32 661 165.25 5 BUCA BOGDAN A M 199 232 203 199 833 208.25
6 TRANDAFIR RADU B M 241 179 212 139 771 192.75 6 GHEORGHE FLORIN A M 202 170 254 205 831 207.75
7 MOCANU RAZVAN B M 175 189 172 191 727 181.75 7 GHEORGHIU MARIUS A M 205 184 256 158 803 200.75
8 GRIL ALFRED B M 128 185 168 201 682 170.50 8 CRACIUN DIANA A F 183 189 203 182 32 789 197.25
9 MELECA COSMIN B M 191 181 156 153 681 170.25 9 STAN-ONU LIVIU A M 207 155 202 215 779 194.75
10 IGNATENCU PETRE B M 140 179 156 200 675 168.75 10 GEANTA CIPRIAN A M 220 202 167 190 779 194.75
11 AMZA CATALIN B M 164 215 140 151 670 167.50 11 ARCUSI SEBASTIAN A M 187 187 189 204 767 191.75
12 TRANDAFIR MIHAELA B F 154 178 149 117 32 630 157.50 12 ITU EUGEN A M 178 191 202 193 764 191.00
13 IONESCU DENISA B F 117 153 177 132 32 611 152.75 13 KACIC GIANI A M 194 170 192 198 754 188.50
14 BALAN ALEXANDRU C M 162 155 177 120 32 646 161.50 14 PIRCALABU VALENTIN A M 188 184 182 177 731 182.75
15 0 #DIV/0! 15 ARBANAS ALEXANDRU A M 184 182 175 166 707 176.75
16 0 #DIV/0! 16 TIBULEAC MIRELA A F 180 187 172 124 32 695 173.75
17 0 #DIV/0! 17 COJOCAR SERGIU A M 214 154 164 155 687 171.75
18 0 #DIV/0! 18 DUMITRASCU GEANINA A F 137 150 177 189 32 685 171.25
19 0 #DIV/0! 19 ENE PATRISIA A F 170 154 163 142 32 661 165.25
20 0 #DIV/0! 20 SANDU VIOREL A M 164 170 173 147 654 163.50

21 MARINESCU CRISTIAN A M 172 137 147 144 600 150.00
SQUAD 15:00 22 0 #DIV/0!

LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN JOC1 JOC2 JOC3 JOC4 HP TOT MEDIA 23 0 #DIV/0!
1 POPA VICTOR A M 187 225 237 232 881 220.25 24 0 #DIV/0!
2 DAMAR MEHMET A M 269 139 212 214 834 208.50 25 0 #DIV/0!
3 GHEORGHE FLORIN A M 190 222 149 205 766 191.50 26 0 #DIV/0!
4 ITU EUGEN A M 178 191 202 193 764 191.00 27 0 #DIV/0!
5 CRACIUN DIANA A F 214 188 158 162 32 754 188.50 28 0 #DIV/0!
6 SANDU VIOREL A M 164 170 173 147 654 163.50 29 0 #DIV/0!
7 MARINESCU CRISTIAN A M 172 137 147 144 600 150.00 30 0 #DIV/0!
8 ENE PATRISIA A F 216 143 162 0 32 553 138.25 31 0 #DIV/0!
9 MOCANU RAZVAN B M 224 222 183 211 840 210.00 32 0 #DIV/0!
10 IGNATENCU PETRE B M 232 197 212 183 824 206.00
11 BARBU CRISTIAN B M 196 146 173 185 700 175.00 CLASAMENTUL ZILEI CAT. B
12 COTROCEANU MIHAIL B M 148 147 189 179 663 165.75 LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN JOC1 JOC2JOC3 JOC4 HP TOT MEDIA
13 CAZANGIU VIOLETA B F 133 161 163 149 32 638 159.50 1 MOCANU RAZVAN B M 224 222 183 211 840 210.00
14 ENE ALEXANDRU B M 154 170 152 121 597 149.25 2 IGNATENCU PETRE B M 232 197 212 183 824 206.00
15 IONESCU DENISA B F 116 150 123 166 32 587 146.75 3 TRANDAFIR RADU B M 241 179 212 139 771 192.75
16 MELECA COSMIN B M 133 128 134 161 556 139.00 4 HARHAS IONUT B M 231 167 165 189 752 188.00
17 JILOVEANU ADRIAN B M 131 100 92 171 494 123.50 5 NITU DANIELA B F 154 171 176 173 32 706 176.50
18 BARBU RAZVAN C M 122 117 126 99 32 496 124.00 6 BARBU CRISTIAN B M 196 146 173 185 700 175.00
19 0 #DIV/0! 7 GRIL ALFRED B M 128 185 168 201 682 170.50
20 0 #DIV/0! 8 MELECA COSMIN B M 191 181 156 153 681 170.25

9 CAZANGIU VIOLETA B F 137 191 179 140 32 679 169.75
SQUAD 17:15 10 ENE ALEXANDRU B M 167 139 159 208 673 168.25

LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN JOC1 JOC2 JOC3 JOC4 HP TOT MEDIA 11 GHEORGHIU CRISTIAN B M 178 188 130 175 671 167.75
1 BALAN MARIUS A M 233 236 232 222 923 230.75 12 AMZA CATALIN B M 164 215 140 151 670 167.50
2 CRACIUN OCTAVIAN A M 235 200 203 227 865 216.25 13 COTROCEANU MIHAIL B M 148 147 189 179 663 165.75
3 BUCA BOGDAN A M 199 232 203 199 833 208.25 14 VASILIU ROBERT B M 124 169 183 179 655 163.75
4 STAN-ONU LIVIU A M 207 155 202 215 779 194.75 15 BALANESCU RADU B M 131 165 171 175 642 160.50
5 GEANTA CIPRIAN A M 220 202 167 190 779 194.75 16 MOISE BOGDAN B M 139 175 177 139 630 157.50
6 KACIC GIANI A M 194 170 192 198 754 188.50 17 TRANDAFIR MIHAELA B F 154 178 149 117 32 630 157.50
7 DAMAR MEHMET A M 162 151 178 240 731 182.75 18 IONESCU DENISA B F 117 153 177 132 32 611 152.75
8 COJOCAR SERGIU A M 214 154 164 155 687 171.75 19 FELIU LUCIAN B M 132 170 156 138 596 149.00
9 SANDU VIOREL A M 137 191 167 0 495 123.75 20 REBEDEU RADU B M 139 117 169 165 590 147.50
10 HARHAS IONUT B M 231 167 165 189 752 188.00 21 JILOVEANU ADRIAN B M 145 109 150 116 520 130.00
11 NITU DANIELA B F 154 171 176 173 32 706 176.50 22 0 #DIV/0!
12 CAZANGIU VIOLETA B F 137 191 179 140 32 679 169.75 23 0 #DIV/0!
13 ENE ALEXANDRU B M 167 139 159 208 673 168.25 24 0 #DIV/0!
14 GHEORGHIU CRISTIAN B M 178 188 130 175 671 167.75 25 0 #DIV/0!
15 BALANESCU RADU B M 131 165 171 175 642 160.50 26 0 #DIV/0!
16 MOISE BOGDAN B M 139 175 177 139 630 157.50 27 0 #DIV/0!
17 REBEDEU RADU B M 139 117 169 165 590 147.50 28 0 #DIV/0!
18 MELECA COSMIN B M 140 135 141 144 560 140.00 29 0 #DIV/0!
19 JILOVEANU ADRIAN B M 145 109 150 116 520 130.00 30 0 #DIV/0!
20 MELECA DARIAN C M 181 169 202 149 32 733 183.25 31 0 #DIV/0!

32 0 #DIV/0!
SQUAD 19:30 33 0 #DIV/0!

LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN JOC1 JOC2 JOC3 JOC4 HP TOT MEDIA 34 0 #DIV/0!
1 GHEORGHIU MARIUS A M 205 184 256 158 803 200.75
2 ARCUSI SEBASTIAN A M 187 187 189 204 767 191.75
3 GEANTA CIPRIAN A M 184 170 189 198 741 185.25
4 STAN-ONU LIVIU A M 202 200 189 149 740 185.00
5 KACIC GIANI A M 227 206 169 135 737 184.25
6 ARBANAS ALEXANDRU A M 184 182 175 166 707 176.75
7 TIBULEAC MIRELA A F 180 187 172 124 32 695 173.75
8 COJOCAR SERGIU A M 134 198 126 123 581 145.25
9 HARHAS IONUT B M 191 184 158 186 719 179.75
10 VASILIU ROBERT B M 124 169 183 179 655 163.75
11 FELIU LUCIAN B M 132 170 156 138 596 149.00
12 0 #DIV/0!
13 0 #DIV/0!
14 0 #DIV/0!
15 0 #DIV/0!
16 0 #DIV/0!



17 0 #DIV/0!
18 0 #DIV/0!
19 0 #DIV/0!
20 0 #DIV/0!
21 0 #DIV/0!
22 0 #DIV/0!
23 0 #DIV/0!
24 0 #DIV/0!
25 0 #DIV/0!
26 0 #DIV/0!
27 0 #DIV/0!
28 0 #DIV/0!
29 0 #DIV/0!
30 0 #DIV/0!



SQUAD 09:30 CLASAMENTUL ZILEI CAT. A
LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN JOC1 JOC2JOC3 JOC4 HP TOT MEDIA LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN JOC1JOC2JOC3JOC4 HP TOT MEDIA

1 GHEORGHE FLORIN A M 223 226 205 220 874 218.50 1 GHEORGHE FLORIN A M 202 257 210 275 944 236.00
2 ITU EUGEN A M 201 213 195 226 835 208.75 2 BALAZS BECSI MATE A M 236 242 188 243 32 941 235.25
3 KACIC GIANI A M 193 159 203 170 725 181.25 3 ARBANAS ALEXANDRU A M 237 216 245 222 920 230.00
4 ORLANDA CRISTIAN A M 186 150 173 169 678 169.50 4 PITICARIU MARIUS A M 258 192 178 269 897 224.25
5 SUBA DRAGOSTIN B M 205 176 133 157 671 167.75 5 CRACIUN DIANA A F 215 240 236 161 32 884 221.00
6 SUBA DANIELA B F 125 175 146 158 32 636 159.00 6 ITU EUGEN A M 201 213 195 226 835 208.75
7 MELECA ALIN B M 141 177 158 158 634 158.50 7 GAGENOIU ROMEO A M 181 225 221 202 829 207.25
8 IONESCU DENISA B F 155 179 126 132 32 624 156.00 8 BALAN MARIUS A M 216 267 157 188 828 207.00
9 MELECA COSMIN B M 169 115 174 136 594 148.50 9 CRACIUN OCTAVIAN A M 230 203 196 196 825 206.25
10 MELECA DARIAN C M 119 122 177 147 32 597 149.25 10 COJOCAR SERGIU A M 245 215 197 151 808 202.00
11 0 #DIV/0! 11 VLAD OANA A F 204 160 210 189 32 795 198.75
12 0 #DIV/0! 12 POPA VICTOR A M 181 182 214 210 787 196.75
13 0 #DIV/0! 13 FLESERIU LAURENTIU A M 216 206 191 162 775 193.75
14 0 #DIV/0! 14 KACIC GIANI A M 193 159 203 170 725 181.25
15 0 #DIV/0! 15 MARINESCU CRISTIAN A M 169 165 164 190 688 172.00
16 0 #DIV/0! 16 BUCURESCU DOREL A M 176 177 161 172 686 171.50
17 0 #DIV/0! 17 ORLANDA CRISTIAN A M 186 150 173 169 678 169.50
18 0 #DIV/0! 18 STAN-ONU LIVIU A M 198 198 166 0 562 140.50
19 0 #DIV/0! 19 0 #DIV/0!
20 0 #DIV/0! 20 0 #DIV/0!

21 0 #DIV/0!
SQUAD 11:30 22 0 #DIV/0!

LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN JOC1 JOC2JOC3 JOC4 HP TOT MEDIA 23 0 #DIV/0!
1 GAGENOIU ROMEO A M 181 225 221 202 829 207.25 24 0 #DIV/0!
2 BALAN MARIUS A M 216 267 157 188 828 207.00 25 0 #DIV/0!
3 VLAD OANA A F 204 160 210 189 32 795 198.75 26 0 #DIV/0!
4 COJOCAR SERGIU A M 169 227 177 213 786 196.50 27 0 #DIV/0!
5 ITU EUGEN A M 172 173 226 204 775 193.75 28 0 #DIV/0!
6 CRACIUN DIANA A F 176 204 160 143 32 715 178.75 29 0 #DIV/0!
7 KACIC GIANI A M 162 192 153 203 710 177.50 30 0 #DIV/0!
8 MARINESCU CRISTIAN A M 169 165 164 190 688 172.00 31 0 #DIV/0!
9 GHEORGHE FLORIN A M 169 186 233 0 588 147.00 32 0 #DIV/0!
10 HARHAS IONUT B M 166 147 235 201 749 187.25
11 SUBA DRAGOSTIN B M 179 143 178 176 676 169.00 CLASAMENTUL ZILEI CAT. B
12 TUFAN RADU B M 121 166 158 161 32 638 159.50 LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN JOC1JOC2JOC3JOC4 HP TOT MEDIA
13 SUBA DANIELA B F 168 128 125 163 32 616 154.00 1 BALOS ADRIAN B M 190 174 184 203 32 783 195.75
14 PANA ALEXANDRA B F 133 147 149 153 32 614 153.50 2 HARHAS IONUT B M 166 147 235 201 749 187.25
15 BALAN ALEXANDRU C M 203 170 133 154 32 692 173.00 3 TUFAN RADU B M 164 190 203 157 32 746 186.50
16 0 #DIV/0! 4 FLESERIU CRISTINA B F 171 140 187 202 32 732 183.00
17 0 #DIV/0! 5 ENCULESCU COSTEL B M 173 164 203 170 710 177.50
18 0 #DIV/0! 6 DANILA ANDREI B M 203 144 167 188 702 175.50
19 0 #DIV/0! 7 FELIU LUCIAN B M 191 136 173 181 681 170.25
20 0 #DIV/0! 8 REBEDEU RADU B M 193 156 144 185 678 169.50

9 SUBA DRAGOSTIN B M 179 143 178 176 676 169.00
SQUAD 14:00 10 BALOS CRISTIAN B M 153 160 161 196 670 167.50

LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN JOC1 JOC2JOC3 JOC4 HP TOT MEDIA 11 ENCULESCU TANTICA B F 162 148 136 167 32 645 161.25
1 BALAZS BECSI MATE A M 236 242 188 243 32 941 235.25 12 SUBA DANIELA B F 125 175 146 158 32 636 159.00
2 ARBANAS ALEXANDRU A M 237 216 245 222 920 230.00 13 MELECA ALIN B M 141 177 158 158 634 158.50
3 PITICARIU MARIUS A M 258 192 178 269 897 224.25 14 IONESCU DENISA B F 155 179 126 132 32 624 156.00
4 COJOCAR SERGIU A M 245 215 197 151 808 202.00 15 PANA ALEXANDRA B F 133 147 149 153 32 614 153.50
5 CRACIUN DIANA A F 225 214 151 170 32 792 198.00 16 MELECA COSMIN B M 169 115 174 136 594 148.50
6 VLAD OANA A F 195 156 150 167 32 700 175.00 17 BALANESCU RADU B M 152 161 124 124 561 140.25
7 STAN-ONU LIVIU A M 198 198 166 0 562 140.50 18 OANTA MIHAI B M 133 151 132 141 557 139.25
8 MARINESCU CRISTIAN A M 143 195 190 0 528 132.00 19 0 #DIV/0!
9 BALOS ADRIAN B M 190 174 184 203 32 783 195.75 20 0 #DIV/0!
10 TUFAN RADU B M 164 190 203 157 32 746 186.50 21 0 #DIV/0!
11 HARHAS IONUT B M 180 176 170 187 713 178.25 22 0 #DIV/0!
12 DANILA ANDREI B M 203 144 167 188 702 175.50 23 0 #DIV/0!
13 REBEDEU RADU B M 193 156 144 185 678 169.50 24 0 #DIV/0!
14 BALOS CRISTIAN B M 153 160 161 196 670 167.50 25 0 #DIV/0!
15 BALANESCU RADU B M 152 161 124 124 561 140.25 26 0 #DIV/0!
16 OANTA MIHAI B M 133 151 132 141 557 139.25 27 0 #DIV/0!
17 0 #DIV/0! 28 0 #DIV/0!
18 0 #DIV/0! 29 0 #DIV/0!
19 0 #DIV/0! 30 0 #DIV/0!
20 0 #DIV/0! 31 0 #DIV/0!

32 0 #DIV/0!
SQUAD 16:30 33 0 #DIV/0!

LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN JOC1 JOC2JOC3 JOC4 HP TOT MEDIA 34 0 #DIV/0!
1 GHEORGHE FLORIN A M 202 257 210 275 944 236.00
2 CRACIUN DIANA A F 215 240 236 161 32 884 221.00
3 CRACIUN OCTAVIAN A M 230 203 196 196 825 206.25
4 GAGENOIU ROMEO A M 245 169 169 228 811 202.75
5 POPA VICTOR A M 181 182 214 210 787 196.75
6 FLESERIU LAURENTIU A M 216 206 191 162 775 193.75
7 BALAZS BECSI MATE A M 213 189 175 146 32 755 188.75
8 COJOCAR SERGIU A M 202 174 197 180 753 188.25
9 VLAD OANA A F 152 198 183 150 32 715 178.75
10 BUCURESCU DOREL A M 176 177 161 172 686 171.50
11 STAN-ONU LIVIU A M 137 177 158 0 472 118.00
12 FLESERIU CRISTINA B F 171 140 187 202 32 732 183.00
13 BALOS ADRIAN B M 187 195 126 187 32 727 181.75
14 ENCULESCU COSTEL B M 173 164 203 170 710 177.50
15 DANILA ANDREI B M 180 180 172 151 683 170.75
16 FELIU LUCIAN B M 191 136 173 181 681 170.25
17 HARHAS IONUT B M 136 175 139 195 645 161.25



18 ENCULESCU TANTICA B F 162 148 136 167 32 645 161.25
19 BALOS CRISTIAN B M 168 126 184 139 617 154.25
20 0 #DIV/0!
21 0 #DIV/0!
22 0 #DIV/0!
23 0 #DIV/0!
24 0 #DIV/0!
25 0 #DIV/0!
26 0 #DIV/0!
27 0 #DIV/0!
28 0 #DIV/0!
29 0 #DIV/0!
30 0 #DIV/0!



CLASAMENTUL CALIFICARILOR CAT.A
LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN JOC1JOC2JOC3 JOC4 HP TOT MEDIA

1 GAGENOIU ROMEO A M 258 222 233 239 952 238.00
2 GHEORGHE FLORIN A M 202 257 210 275 944 236.00
3 BALAZS BECSI MATE A M 236 242 188 243 32 941 235.25
4 TUFAN MIHAI A M 244 214 215 264 937 234.25
5 BALAN MARIUS A M 233 236 232 222 923 230.75
6 PITICARIU MARIUS A M 245 223 187 266 921 230.25
7 ARBANAS ALEXANDRU A M 237 216 245 222 920 230.00
8 BUCA BOGDAN A M 239 234 247 180 900 225.00
9 DUMITRASCU VICTOR A M 219 213 233 234 899 224.75
10 GHEORGHIU MARIUS A M 221 256 225 196 898 224.50
11 ENE PATRISIA A F 201 185 279 193 32 890 222.50
12 POPA VICTOR A M 233 218 203 233 887 221.75
13 CRACIUN DIANA A F 215 240 236 161 32 884 221.00
14 TIBULEAC MIRELA A F 201 215 199 235 32 882 220.50
15 BUGA ROXANA A F 232 203 213 201 32 881 220.25
16 ORLANDA DAVID A M 183 216 266 210 875 218.75
17 PICIU BOGDAN A M 225 232 215 197 869 217.25
18 CRACIUN OCTAVIAN A M 235 200 203 227 865 216.25
19 PIROS VALENTIN A M 246 246 177 194 863 215.75
20 SANDU VIOREL A M 208 187 198 266 859 214.75
21 NAGHI FLORENTINA A F 217 244 161 205 32 859 214.75
22 PIRCALABU VALENTIN A M 243 180 207 222 852 213.00
23 DAMAR MEHMET A M 214 235 218 182 849 212.25
24 STAN-ONU LIVIU A M 216 224 214 188 842 210.50
25 ITU EUGEN A M 201 213 195 226 835 208.75
26 BUGA LAURENTIU A M 187 202 224 204 817 204.25
27 LACATUSU DANIELA A F 175 168 207 234 32 816 204.00
28 MARINESCU CRISTIAN A M 202 205 243 159 809 202.25
29 IONESCU MIHAI A M 209 192 226 181 808 202.00
30 COJOCAR SERGIU A M 245 215 197 151 808 202.00
31 BUCURESCU DOREL A M 201 234 174 188 797 199.25
32 VLAD OANA A F 204 160 210 189 32 795 198.75
33 GEANTA CIPRIAN A M 196 206 199 184 785 196.25
34 ARCUSI SEBASTIAN A M 219 182 171 207 779 194.75
35 FLESERIU LAURENTIU A M 216 206 191 162 775 193.75
36 STEFAN DANIEL A M 205 171 221 170 767 191.75
37 STANCIU ANDREI A M 181 170 205 204 760 190.00
38 KACIC GIANI A M 194 170 192 198 754 188.50
39 ORLANDA CRISTIAN A M 224 200 171 157 752 188.00



40 POPESCU MARIAN A M 182 165 207 185 739 184.75
41 PREDESCU CATALIN A M 145 181 224 181 731 182.75
42 PISALTU ROXANA A F 200 160 185 150 32 727 181.75
43 PITICARIU ODETTE A F 189 182 149 149 32 701 175.25
44 DUMITRASCU GEANINA A F 137 150 177 189 32 685 171.25
45 MIHAI ELENA A F 127 151 167 192 32 669 167.25
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CLASAMENTUL CALIFICARILOR CAT.B
LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN JOC1JOC2JOC3 JOC4 HP TOT MEDIA

1 PANAITOPULO BOGDAN B M 199 210 248 256 913 228.25
2 FELIU CEZAR B M 269 233 170 237 909 227.25



3 MOCANU RAZVAN B M 224 222 183 211 840 210.00
4 RISCO BOBY B M 190 214 177 255 836 209.00
5 IGNATENCU PETRE B M 232 197 212 183 824 206.00
6 VASILIU ROBERT B M 203 181 222 210 816 204.00
7 STANESCU RADU B M 190 190 236 183 799 199.75
8 BARBU CRISTIAN B M 208 197 186 201 792 198.00
9 STANESCU STEFAN B M 195 214 199 181 789 197.25
10 BALOS ADRIAN B M 190 174 184 203 32 783 195.75
11 TRANDAFIR RADU B M 241 179 212 139 771 192.75
12 MARIN OVIDIU B M 190 225 223 131 769 192.25
13 TARAS DORU B M 198 178 191 195 762 190.50
14 HARHAS IONUT B M 231 167 165 189 752 188.00
15 POPESCU SILVIU B M 166 245 179 159 749 187.25
16 FLOREA BOGDAN B M 173 162 201 211 747 186.75
17 TUFAN RADU B M 164 190 203 157 32 746 186.50
18 STANCU EMIL B M 156 192 192 205 745 186.25
19 FLESERIU CRISTINA B F 171 140 187 202 32 732 183.00
20 TRANDAFIR MIHAELA B F 179 148 202 168 32 729 182.25
21 ENE ALEXANDRU B M 209 175 182 161 727 181.75
22 NITU DANIELA B F 199 164 172 146 32 713 178.25
23 CHITU MIHAI B M 206 183 170 152 711 177.75
24 ENCULESCU COSTEL B M 173 164 203 170 710 177.50
25 GHIGHECI SILVIA B F 145 177 186 169 32 709 177.25
26 SUBA DRAGOSTIN B M 159 158 199 190 706 176.50
27 BALOS CRISTIAN B M 182 149 195 180 706 176.50
28 GHEORGHIU CRISTIAN B M 158 193 188 166 705 176.25
29 IONESCU DRAGOS B M 152 186 179 186 703 175.75
30 DANILA ANDREI B M 203 144 167 188 702 175.50
31 CAZANGIU STEFAN B M 167 179 173 177 696 174.00
32 COSMESCU BOGDAN B M 129 162 209 192 692 173.00
33 GRIL ALFRED B M 128 185 168 201 682 170.50
34 FELIU LUCIAN B M 191 136 173 181 681 170.25
35 MELECA COSMIN B M 191 181 156 153 681 170.25
36 CAZANGIU VIOLETA B F 137 191 179 140 32 679 169.75
37 RISCO SERGIU B M 166 125 194 193 678 169.50
38 REBEDEU RADU B M 193 156 144 185 678 169.50
39 PANAITOPULO RADU B M 177 196 155 147 675 168.75
40 COTROCEANU MIHAIL B M 203 159 145 167 674 168.50
41 AMZA CATALIN B M 164 215 140 151 670 167.50
42 POPA MARIANA B F 123 174 165 164 32 658 164.50
43 SUBA DANIELA B F 146 150 168 158 32 654 163.50



44 ENCULESCU TANTICA B F 162 148 136 167 32 645 161.25
45 BALANESCU RADU B M 131 165 171 175 642 160.50
46 BOBEANU BOGDAN B M 153 137 165 179 634 158.50
47 MELECA ALIN B M 141 177 158 158 634 158.50
48 MOISE BOGDAN B M 139 175 177 139 630 157.50
49 IONESCU DENISA B F 155 179 126 132 32 624 156.00
50 FINTEANU ALEXANDRU B M 167 149 137 169 622 155.50
51 CARP REMUS B M 180 116 170 156 622 155.50
52 PANA ALEXANDRA B F 133 147 149 153 32 614 153.50
53 OANTA MIHAI B M 129 153 139 185 606 151.50
54 HAMUNGA HAROLD B M 120 190 158 133 601 150.25
55 IVAN SILVIU B M 105 190 124 137 556 139.00
56 JILOVEANU ADRIAN B M 145 109 150 116 520 130.00
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CLASAMENT GENERAL CAT. C
LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN JOC1JOC2JOC3 JOC4 HP TOT MEDIA

1 GEANTA LEVIN C M 140 144 243 185 32 744 186.00
2 MELECA DARIAN C M 181 169 202 149 32 733 183.25
3 BALAN ALEXANDRU C M 149 119 195 219 32 714 178.50
4 BARBU RAZVAN C M 120 189 114 110 32 565 141.25
5 RISCO ERIK C M 141 124 134 130 32 561 140.25



6 COSULET ROLAND C M 123 136 132 115 32 538 134.50
7 MELECA FLAVIANA C F 69 67 71 70 64 341 85.25
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FINALA PASUL 1  CAT. A FINALA PASUL 1  CAT. B
LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN JOC 1JOC 2JOC 3 JOC 4 JOC 5 JOC 6 HP TOT MEDIA ROLL OFF LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN JOC 1 JOC 2JOC 3 JOC 4 JOC 5 JOC 6 HP TOT MEDIA ROLL OFF

1 BALAZS BECSI MATE A M 225 185 212 256 266 169 48 1361 226.83 1 TRANDAFIR RADU B M 234 191 190 212 213 237 1277 212.83
2 GHEORGHE FLORIN A M 176 245 213 244 253 219 1350 225.00 2 STANESCU STEFAN B M 182 223 198 257 152 203 1215 202.50
3 BUCA BOGDAN A M 201 234 203 250 171 224 1283 213.83 3 FELIU CEZAR B M 187 201 196 192 232 180 1188 198.00
4 GHEORGHIU MARIUS A M 152 171 239 237 215 226 1240 206.67 4 FLOREA BOGDAN B M 187 223 212 193 201 169 1185 197.50
5 DUMITRASCU VICTOR A M 191 233 223 201 186 174 1208 201.33 5 BARBU CRISTIAN B M 193 192 223 159 225 191 1183 197.17
6 BALAN MARIUS A M 156 269 159 185 170 257 1196 199.33 6 PANAITOPULO BOGDAN B M 200 200 201 207 175 182 1165 194.17
7 PITICARIU MARIUS A M 255 168 204 208 159 200 1194 199.00 7 TARAS DORU B M 190 220 189 192 207 166 1164 194.00
8 POPA VICTOR A M 208 231 200 162 191 198 1190 198.33 8 MOCANU RAZVAN B M 182 175 192 205 202 195 1151 191.83
9 TUFAN MIHAI A M 192 223 189 192 192 196 1184 197.33 9 BALOS ADRIAN B M 179 143 183 179 178 209 48 1119 186.50

10 STAN-ONU LIVIU A M 203 146 214 222 180 211 1176 196.00 10 RISCO BOBY B M 182 184 189 205 175 165 1100 183.33
11 GAGENOIU ROMEO A M 225 190 189 180 202 165 1151 191.83 11 VASILIU ROBERT B M 177 161 190 225 159 175 1087 181.17
12 ENE PATRISIA A F 203 191 151 157 209 165 48 1124 187.33 12 MARIN OVIDIU B M 195 138 189 264 156 143 1085 180.83
13 CRACIUN DIANA A F 176 145 170 158 201 221 48 1119 186.50 13 IGNATENCU PETRE B M 196 131 203 185 178 188 1081 180.17
14 ITU EUGEN A M 178 221 177 190 156 183 1105 184.17 14 STANESCU RADU B M 181 189 194 159 146 211 1080 180.00
15 ARBANAS ALEXANDRU A M 193 178 160 231 161 178 1101 183.50 15 POPESCU SILVIU B M 146 154 170 146 125 174 915 152.50
16 TIBULEAC MIRELA A F 179 148 151 166 204 191 48 1087 181.17 16 TUFAN RADU B M 150 127 149 144 141 150 48 909 151.50

 FINALA  PASUL 2  CAT. A  FINALA  PASUL 2  CAT. B
LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN JOC 1JOC 2JOC 3 JOC 4 PAS 1 HP TOT MEDIA ROLL OFF LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN JOC 1 JOC 2JOC 3 JOC 4 PAS 1 HP TOT MEDIA ROLL OFF

1 BALAZS BECSI MATE A M 199 185 174 208 1361 32 2159 215.90 1 FELIU CEZAR B M 253 175 203 220 1188 2039 203.90
2 BUCA BOGDAN A M 195 255 184 226 1283 2143 214.30 2 PANAITOPULO BOGDAN B M 257 168 226 190 1165 2006 200.60
3 GHEORGHE FLORIN A M 173 246 147 221 1350 2137 213.70 3 TRANDAFIR RADU B M 124 214 159 206 1277 1980 198.00
4 PITICARIU MARIUS A M 196 223 222 279 1194 2114 211.40 4 MOCANU RAZVAN B M 215 209 189 198 1151 1962 196.20
5 BALAN MARIUS A M 211 247 224 222 1196 2100 210.00 5 BARBU CRISTIAN B M 209 202 163 176 1183 1933 193.30
6 POPA VICTOR A M 202 247 265 186 1190 2090 209.00 6 STANESCU STEFAN B M 146 211 187 165 1215 1924 192.40
7 GHEORGHIU MARIUS A M 207 166 216 192 1240 2021 202.10 7 FLOREA BOGDAN B M 180 215 182 148 1185 1910 191.00
8 DUMITRASCU VICTOR A M 195 174 164 211 1208 1952 195.20 8 TARAS DORU B M 169 162 156 163 1164 1814 181.40

 FINALA  PASUL 3  CAT. A  FINALA  PASUL 3  CAT. B

LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN JOC 1 HP TOT MEDIA ROLL OFF LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN JOC 1 HP TOT MEDIA ROLL OFF

4 GHEORGHE FLORIN A M 190 190 190.00 4 TRANDAFIR RADU B M 227 227 227.00
PITICARIU MARIUS A M 247 247 247.00 MOCANU RAZVAN B M 267 267 267.00

LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN JOC 1 HP TOT MEDIA ROLL OFF LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN JOC 1 HP TOT MEDIA ROLL OFF

PITICARIU MARIUS A M 200 200 200.00 3 MOCANU  RAZVAN B M 225 225 225.00
3 BUCA BOGDAN A M 164 164 164.00 PANAITOPULO BOGDAN B M 243 243 243.00

 FINALA  FINALA
LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN JOC 1 HP TOT MEDIA ROLL OFF LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN JOC 1 HP TOT MEDIA ROLL OFF

1 PITICARIU MARIUS A M 223 223 223.00 1 FELIU CEZAR B M 182 182 182.00
2 BALAZS BECSI MATE A M 191 8 199 199.00 2 PANAITOPULO BOGDAN B M 173 173 173.00



FINALA PASUL 1  CAT. B
LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN JOC 1 JOC 2 JOC 3 JOC 4 JOC 5 JOC 6 HP TOT MEDIA ROLL OFF

1 TRANDAFIR RADU B M 234 191 190 212 213 237 1277 212.83
2 STANESCU STEFAN B M 182 223 198 257 152 203 1215 202.50
3 FELIU CEZAR B M 187 201 196 192 232 180 1188 198.00
4 FLOREA BOGDAN B M 187 223 212 193 201 169 1185 197.50
5 BARBU CRISTIAN B M 193 192 223 159 225 191 1183 197.17
6 PANAITOPULO BOGDAN B M 200 200 201 207 175 182 1165 194.17
7 TARAS DORU B M 190 220 189 192 207 166 1164 194.00
8 MOCANU RAZVAN B M 182 175 192 205 202 195 1151 191.83
9 BALOS ADRIAN B M 179 143 183 179 178 209 48 1119 186.50

10 RISCO BOBY B M 182 184 189 205 175 165 1100 183.33
11 VASILIU ROBERT B M 177 161 190 225 159 175 1087 181.17
12 MARIN OVIDIU B M 195 138 189 264 156 143 1085 180.83
13 IGNATENCU PETRE B M 196 131 203 185 178 188 1081 180.17
14 STANESCU RADU B M 181 189 194 159 146 211 1080 180.00
15 POPESCU SILVIU B M 146 154 170 146 125 174 915 152.50
16 TUFAN RADU B M 150 127 149 144 141 150 48 909 151.50

 FINALA  PASUL 2  CAT. B
LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN JOC 1 JOC 2 JOC 3 JOC 4 PAS 1 HP TOT MEDIA ROLL OFF

1 FELIU CEZAR B M 253 175 203 220 1188 2039 203.90
2 PANAITOPULO BOGDAN B M 257 168 226 190 1165 2006 200.60
3 TRANDAFIR RADU B M 124 214 159 206 1277 1980 198.00
4 MOCANU RAZVAN B M 215 209 189 198 1151 1962 196.20
5 BARBU CRISTIAN B M 209 202 163 176 1183 1933 193.30
6 STANESCU STEFAN B M 146 211 187 165 1215 1924 192.40
7 FLOREA BOGDAN B M 180 215 182 148 1185 1910 191.00
8 TARAS DORU B M 169 162 156 163 1164 1814 181.40

 FINALA  PASUL 3  CAT. B

LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN JOC 1 HP TOT MEDIA ROLL OFF

4 TRANDAFIR RADU B M 227 227 227.00
MOCANU RAZVAN B M 267 267 267.00

LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN JOC 1 HP TOT MEDIA ROLL OFF

3 MOCANU  RAZVAN B M 225 225 225.00
PANAITOPULO BOGDAN B M 243 243 243.00

 FINALA
LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN JOC 1 HP TOT MEDIA ROLL OFF

1 FELIU CEZAR B M 182 182 182.00
2 PANAITOPULO BOGDAN B M 173 173 173.00



TOMBOLA CARD EXTRAGERE TOMBOLA
NR. JUCATOR CAT GEN NR. CARD WELLNESS

1 GEANTA LEVIN C M 1 ORLANDA CRISTIAN
2 MELECA DARIAN C M 2 PITICARIU MARIUS
3 BALAN ALEXANDRU C M 3 GEANTA LEVIN
4 BARBU RAZVAN C M 4 NAGHI FLORENTINA
5 RISCO ERIK C M 5 JILOVEANU ADRIAN
6 COSULET ROLAND C M
7 MELECA FLAVIANA C F
8 GAGENOIU ROMEO A M
9 GHEORGHE FLORIN A M
10 BALAZS BECSI MATE A M
11 TUFAN MIHAI A M
12 BALAN MARIUS A M
13 PITICARIU MARIUS A M
14 ARBANAS ALEXANDRU A M
15 BUCA BOGDAN A M
16 DUMITRASCU VICTOR A M
17 GHEORGHIU MARIUS A M
18 ENE PATRISIA A F
19 POPA VICTOR A M
20 CRACIUN DIANA A F
21 TIBULEAC MIRELA A F
22 BUGA ROXANA A F
23 ORLANDA DAVID A M
24 PICIU BOGDAN A M
25 CRACIUN OCTAVIAN A M
26 PIROS VALENTIN A M
27 SANDU VIOREL A M
28 NAGHI FLORENTINA A F
29 PIRCALABU VALENTIN A M
30 DAMAR MEHMET A M
31 STAN-ONU LIVIU A M
32 ITU EUGEN A M
33 BUGA LAURENTIU A M
34 LACATUSU DANIELA A F
35 MARINESCU CRISTIAN A M
36 IONESCU MIHAI A M
37 COJOCAR SERGIU A M
38 BUCURESCU DOREL A M
39 VLAD OANA A F
40 GEANTA CIPRIAN A M
41 ARCUSI SEBASTIAN A M
42 FLESERIU LAURENTIU A M
43 STEFAN DANIEL A M
44 STANCIU ANDREI A M
45 KACIC GIANI A M
46 ORLANDA CRISTIAN A M
47 POPESCU MARIAN A M
48 PREDESCU CATALIN A M
49 PISALTU ROXANA A F
50 PITICARIU ODETTE A F
51 DUMITRASCU GEANINA A F
52 MIHAI ELENA A F
53 PANAITOPULO BOGDAN B M
54 FELIU CEZAR B M
55 MOCANU RAZVAN B M
56 RISCO BOBY B M
57 IGNATENCU PETRE B M
58 VASILIU ROBERT B M
59 STANESCU RADU B M
60 BARBU CRISTIAN B M
61 STANESCU STEFAN B M
62 BALOS ADRIAN B M
63 TRANDAFIR RADU B M
64 MARIN OVIDIU B M
65 TARAS DORU B M
66 HARHAS IONUT B M
67 POPESCU SILVIU B M
68 FLOREA BOGDAN B M
69 TUFAN RADU B M
70 STANCU EMIL B M
71 FLESERIU CRISTINA B F
72 TRANDAFIR MIHAELA B F
73 ENE ALEXANDRU B M
74 NITU DANIELA B F
75 CHITU MIHAI B M
76 ENCULESCU COSTEL B M
77 GHIGHECI SILVIA B F
78 SUBA DRAGOSTIN B M
79 BALOS CRISTIAN B M
80 GHEORGHIU CRISTIAN B M
81 IONESCU DRAGOS B M
82 DANILA ANDREI B M
83 CAZANGIU STEFAN B M
84 COSMESCU BOGDAN B M
85 GRIL ALFRED B M
86 FELIU LUCIAN B M
87 MELECA COSMIN B M
88 CAZANGIU VIOLETA B F
89 RISCO SERGIU B M
90 REBEDEU RADU B M
91 PANAITOPULO RADU B M
92 COTROCEANU MIHAIL B M
93 AMZA CATALIN B M
94 POPA MARIANA B F
95 SUBA DANIELA B F
96 ENCULESCU TANTICA B F
97 BALANESCU RADU B M
98 BOBEANU BOGDAN B M
99 MELECA ALIN B M

100 MOISE BOGDAN B M
101 IONESCU DENISA B F
102 FINTEANU ALEXANDRU B M
103 CARP REMUS B M
104 PANA ALEXANDRA B F
105 OANTA MIHAI B M
106 HAMUNGA HAROLD B M
107 IVAN SILVIU B M
108 JILOVEANU ADRIAN B M
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